

Revision 12

- 1 Updated XML OUT and XML In to a query table for data exportation
- 2 Updated Sandblast Kit to reflect lay flat bull hose, added to data entry page
- 3 Changed kit columns to reflect "Add to Filter" for easy filtering to compare loadlist to data entry
- 4 Updated formula for predicting how many breathing box a project receives
- 5 Updated formula for predicting how many air crates a project receives
- 6 Updated rows on data entry to reflect air crate items
- 7 Changed data sheet "Techs in boiler" to "Techs in boiler per shift"
- 8 Comment Section Added to data entry page
- 9 Updated formula for predicting rigging crates
- 10 Updated Air Crate to add regular bull hose
- 11 Changed Suggested Column to colored column for easier viewing
- 12 Changed "extra requested" formula for blast pots
- 13 Updated "Shop Use" to show on "Extra Requested" items that are only for shop use
- 14 Updated "Obsolete" to show on "Extra Requested" items that are now obsolete
- 15 Changed UOM on HVAS Kits
- 16 Changed Radio to Radio with Battery
- 17 Changed Radio Battery to Extra Radio Battery
- 18 Deleted Duplicate PK016 from Data Entry Tab
- 19 Deleted Cool Vest S0041 - Duplicate of C0110
- 20 Changed Blast Kit Qty Calculation
- 21 Changed Blast Lenses Formula
- 22 Changed DM Kit Qty Calculation
- 23 Changed Pipe Kit Qty Calculation - Made it automatic
- 24 Moved PK006 and PK007 to Air Supplies Crate

Revision 13

- 1 Added 10 x chicago hose whip checks in air crate

Revision 14 & 15

- 1 Fixed formulas on the loadlist that was including requested and truck inventory
- 2 Fixed export formulas for exporting picked and returned inventory
- 3 Added "Count" to top of data entry and loadlist page
- 4 Created new tab to formulate picked items and kit items
- 5 Auto-populate "Picked" items from Loadlist and Kits into Truck Inventory tab.
- 6 Total loaded on truck is now correct on Data Entry page
- 7 Corrected formula to show returned items
- 8 Deleted HK028 in 5000 parts
- 9 Deleted HK027 in 5000 parts
- 10 Deleted T0002 from all sheets

Revision 16

- 1 Changed HVAS Kit Qty Calculation - Made it automatic
- 2 Changed the Description on some HVAS kit parts Items
- 3 Changed UOM for some HVAS Kit parts
- 4 Updated formula to automatically "pick" blast, dm, and pipe kit
- 5 Hide cells that are not needed in the field

Revision 17

- 1 Delete obsolete NG parts
- 2 Added HVAS Complete Items to "Already Added"
- 3 Auto populate Mk2 in Data Entry
- 4 Auto populate Mk2 components when requesting complete units
- 5 Created a "CAPEX ORDERS" spreadsheet. Future revisions will autopopulate request

- 6 Change the wording around Ceramic Coating Equipment
- 7 Added All Mk2 HVAS equipment and parts
- 8 Changed categories to be "review" and "don't need" to simplify the process.

2025.Revision 8

- 1 Added Hotek Kits
- 2 Added Tubetech Kits
- 3 Added Tubetech parts
- 4 Added a commercial invoice tab and packing list tab
- 5 Added Radio Kit
- 6 Added Thermalspray Toolbox Kit
- 7 Added Office Kit
- 8 Start of Automation

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Contact Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa
Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

Items: 112

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
	B0003	Sandblast Hose - 50'	15	ea	ITALY	8424.90.2000	32.00 kg	480.00 kg	\$ 316.14	\$ 4,742.10
	B0004	Bull Hose - 50'	15	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	27.50 kg	412.50 kg	\$ 362.24	\$ 5,433.60
	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	1.10 kg	66.00 kg	\$ 12.76	\$ 765.60
	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.46 kg	1.84 kg	\$ 169.44	\$ 677.76
	B0008	Chicago Hose - 50'	15	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	6.80 kg	102.00 kg	\$ 65.26	\$ 978.90
	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	30	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.10 kg	3.00 kg	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
	B0011	Deadman Hose Extension - 100'	3	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	9.80 kg	29.40 kg	\$ 119.00	\$ 357.00
	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	7	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	4.50 kg	31.50 kg	\$ 63.40	\$ 443.80
	B0014	Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'	7	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	5.50 kg	38.50 kg	\$ 95.14	\$ 665.98
	B0015	Sandblast Hood	2	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	1.60 kg	3.20 kg	\$ 751.00	\$ 1,502.00
	B0015.2	Blast Hood Repair Kit	5	ea	USA	4009.22.0050	.13 kg	.65 kg	\$ 106.19	\$ 530.95
	B0015.3	Blast Hood Breathing Tube	2	ea	USA	4009.22.0050	.36 kg	.72 kg	\$ 71.21	\$ 142.42
	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	15	pk	USA	8424.90.2000	1.50 kg	22.50 kg	\$ 41.98	\$ 629.70
	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	10	pk	USA	8424.90.2000	1.20 kg	12.00 kg	\$ 65.84	\$ 658.40
	B0026	Whip Checks - 3" Boss Hose	20	ea	USA	3926.90.4500	1.20 kg	24.00 kg	\$ 48.29	\$ 965.80
	B0027	Boss Hose - 3" - 25'	10	ea	USA	3926.90.4500	15.50 kg	155.00 kg	\$ 349.68	\$ 3,496.80
	B0047	Dust Sock - 54" x 15'	10	ea	USA	7318.15.9000	9.50 kg	95.00 kg	\$ 264.71	\$ 2,647.10
	BK001	Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose)	3	ea	CHINA	8515.90.2000	.40 kg	1.20 kg	\$ 11.00	\$ 33.00
	BK002	Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)	3	ea	CHINA	8515.90.2000	.19 kg	.57 kg	\$ 5.20	\$ 15.60
	BK002.1	1" Whip Nozzle Holder	5	ea	CHINA	7214.10.0000	.10 kg	.50 kg	\$ 9.00	\$ 45.00
	BK003	3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder	5	ea	CHINA	7214.10.0000	.12 kg	.60 kg	\$ 7.42	\$ 37.10
	BK003.1	Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)	4	ea	CHINA	7318.15.9000	.24 kg	.96 kg	\$ 7.00	\$ 28.00
	BK004	Small Screws - 50/pack	2	pk	USA	8515.90.4000	.07 kg	.14 kg	\$ 11.25	\$ 22.50
	BK006	3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler	3	ea	CHINA	7214.10.0000	.45 kg	1.35 kg	\$ 3.22	\$ 9.66
	BK007	Blast Pot Coupler	3	ea	USA	7214.10.0000	.38 kg	1.14 kg	\$ 15.29	\$ 45.87
	BK008	Bull Hose Central Clamp	20	ea	USA	8515.90.4000	.04 kg	.80 kg	\$ 0.69	\$ 13.80
	BK009	Chicago Hose Clamp	20	ea	USA	8515.90.4000	.03 kg	.60 kg	\$ 1.02	\$ 20.40
	BK010	Bull Gasket	2	ea	USA	3917.40.0000	.02 kg	.04 kg	\$ 7.00	\$ 14.00
	BK011	Chicago Gasket	2	ea	USA	8515.90.4000	.06 kg	.12 kg	\$ 5.15	\$ 10.30
	BK012	Blast Gasket	2	ea	USA	7318.15.9000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 6.50	\$ 13.00
	C0004	Organic Filters for Sealer	20	pk	USA	8536.20.0040	.27 kg	5.40 kg	\$ 27.04	\$ 540.80
	C0009	Respirator - Full Face Medium	1	ea	USA	8204.12.0000	.62 kg	.62 kg	\$ 123.20	\$ 123.20
	C0010	Respirator - Full Face Large	1	ea	USA	7318.15.9000	.63 kg	.63 kg	\$ 123.20	\$ 123.20
	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	6	pk	USA	8536.41.0050	.51 kg	3.06 kg	\$ 51.21	\$ 307.26

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Contact Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa
Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

Items: 112

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	USA	8536.41.0050	.13 kg	3.90 kg	\$ 22.78	\$ 683.40
	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	500	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.05 kg	25.00 kg	\$ 0.27	\$ 135.00
	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	10	bx	CHINA	8203.20.5000	5.20 kg	52.00 kg	\$ 2.60	\$ 26.00
	C0086.3	White Tyvex Coverall - 4X - 25/bx	10	bx	CHINA	7318.15.9000	5.30 kg	53.00 kg	\$ 97.99	\$ 979.90
	DM000.1	Deadman Rebuild Kit	4	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.05 kg	.20 kg	\$ 27.55	\$ 110.20
	DM001	Deadman Valve	2	ea	USA	8424.90.2000	.38 kg	.76 kg	\$ 113.00	\$ 226.00
	HK001	R6 Bearing	4	ea	JAPAN	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.04 kg	\$ 1.25	\$ 5.00
	HK002	Carbon Keyway - 1/16"	2	stick	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 1.85	\$ 3.70
	HK003	Carbon Keyway - 1/8"	2	stick	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.04 kg	\$ 0.75	\$ 1.50
	HK004	Tensioner Cam Arm	3	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.18 kg	\$ 20.23	\$ 60.69
	HK005	Tensioner Rod End	3	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.03 kg	\$ 7.32	\$ 21.96
	HK006	Small Spring --- 5/pk	2	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 0.80	\$ 1.60
	HK007	Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.04 kg	\$ 3.01	\$ 6.02
	HK008	Loc-Tit Medium - Purple	2	ea	USA	3506.99.0000	.03 kg	.06 kg	\$ 14.50	\$ 29.00
	HK009	Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 0.41	\$ 0.82
	HK010	Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 0.09	\$ 0.18
	HK011	Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	.05 kg	\$ 0.18	\$ 0.18
	HK012	Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	.05 kg	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.10
	HK013	Retaining Ring Tool	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.06 kg	\$ 17.84	\$ 17.84
	HK014	Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 6/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 0.16	\$ 0.16
	HK015	Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 6/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 0.14	\$ 0.14
	HK016	Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.05
	HK017	Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 4/pk	4	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.04 kg	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.24
	HK018	Spacer Saft Washer --- 10/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.02 kg	\$ 0.60	\$ 0.60
	HK019	Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 5/pk	2	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 0.17	\$ 0.34
	HK020	Disk --- 6/pk	3	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.06 kg	\$ 18.05	\$ 54.15
	HK021	Hub --- 4/pk	3	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.06 kg	\$ 35.34	\$ 106.02
	HK023	Front Wire Guide for Arm	4	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	.20 kg	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
	HK024	Rear Wire Guide for Arm	6	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.12 kg	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00
	HK025	Hinge Pin	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 1.10	\$ 1.10
	HK026.1	White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk	6	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.06 kg	\$ 1.50	\$ 9.00
	HK027	Conduit Compression Fitting	6	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.18 kg	\$ 4.56	\$ 27.36
	HK028	Conduit Nut - 3/8"	10	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.10 kg	\$ 1.11	\$ 11.10
	HK029	Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk	6	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.06 kg	\$ 0.23	\$ 1.38

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Contact Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa
Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

Items: 112

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
	HK030	Knurled Roller	12	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.24 kg	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00
	HK031	V-Groove Roller	16	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.32 kg	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00
	HK032	Wire Wheel Insert	10	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.10 kg	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00
	HK033	Drive Shaft	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.12 kg	\$ 71.00	\$ 142.00
	HK036	Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.03 kg	\$ 0.09	\$ 0.09
	HK037	Air Inlet Adaptor	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.06 kg	\$ 7.00	\$ 14.00
	HK038	Copper Tip	8	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.16 kg	\$ 6.10	\$ 48.80
	HK039	Tungsten-Copper Tip	20	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.04 kg	.80 kg	\$ 21.20	\$ 424.00
	HK040	Aluminum Arm	20	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	1.20 kg	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,780.00
	HK041	Torch Head	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.34 kg	.68 kg	\$ 171.00	\$ 342.00
	HK042	Arc Shield	10	ea	TAIWAN	8515.90.2000	.14 kg	1.40 kg	\$ 5.78	\$ 57.80
	HK043	Spray Rod	10	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	.70 kg	\$ 10.53	\$ 105.30
	HK045	Wire Box Washer - 5/pk	3	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.28 kg	.84 kg	\$ 3.88	\$ 11.64
	HK046	Wire Box Spring	6	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.11 kg	.66 kg	\$ 3.68	\$ 22.08
	HK047	Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	6	pk	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.30 kg	1.80 kg	\$ 22.30	\$ 133.80
	HK048	Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK	3	pk	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.47 kg	1.41 kg	\$ 18.98	\$ 56.94
	HK049	Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	3	pk	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.20 kg	.60 kg	\$ 29.81	\$ 89.43
	HK053	Jippo	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.47 kg	.94 kg	\$ 120.15	\$ 240.30
	HK054	Lincoln Tweeco Adaptor	4	ea	INDIA	8515.90.2000	.11 kg	.44 kg	\$ 24.45	\$ 97.80
	HK056	Air Block	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	1.70 kg	3.40 kg	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00
	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	30	set	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.76 kg	22.80 kg	\$ 29.18	\$ 875.40
	HK064	Trigger	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.02 kg	.04 kg	\$ 6.55	\$ 13.10
	HK065	Resetable Fuse - 3A	1	ea	CHINA	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.06 kg	\$ 6.88	\$ 6.88
	HK066	Air Pressure Switch	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	.07 kg	\$ 32.30	\$ 32.30
	HK067	Wall Through Connector --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.10 kg	.10 kg	\$ 13.88	\$ 13.88
	HK068	Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.03 kg	\$ 0.30	\$ 0.30
	HK069	Tip Screw --- 10/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.05
	HK070	Tip Wrench	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.04 kg	.08 kg	\$ 3.52	\$ 7.04
	HK071	Wire Box Eyelet	4	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	.28 kg	\$ 3.20	\$ 12.80
	HK072	Rear Wire Puller	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	.18 kg	\$ 21.00	\$ 42.00
	HK073	Torch to Gear Insulator	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.02 kg	\$ 18.50	\$ 37.00
	HK075	Torch Head to Air Block Nipple	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.01 kg	.01 kg	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00
	HK077	Torch 5 Pin Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.16 kg	.16 kg	\$ 36.50	\$ 36.50
	HK078	HVAS Lead Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.09 kg	.09 kg	\$ 16.72	\$ 16.72

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha-Qatar
Contact Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa
Contact Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

INCOTERMS DDP - Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting, Doha, Qatar

Items: 112

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
	HK079	Torch 5 Pin Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.17 kg	.17 kg	\$ 51.21	\$ 51.21
	HK080	Jippo 2-Pin Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.06 kg	\$ 14.50	\$ 14.50
	HK081	Air Block Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.07 kg	.07 kg	\$ 25.78	\$ 25.78
	HK082	Air Block Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	8515.90.2000	.06 kg	.06 kg	\$ 18.59	\$ 18.59
	HK084	Torch Handle Bottom Plug	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.03 kg	.03 kg	\$ 19.00	\$ 19.00
	HK085	Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.08 kg	.16 kg	\$ 7.04	\$ 14.08
	HK086	Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple	2	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.12 kg	.24 kg	\$ 8.00	\$ 16.00
	HK087	Leads Barbed	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	.20 kg	.20 kg	\$ 6.25	\$ 6.25
	HK088	Air Block Screw --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	8515.90.2000	.05 kg	.05 kg	\$ 0.85	\$ 0.85
	HK091	Motor	2	ea	SWISS	8515.90.2000	.90 kg	1.80 kg	\$ 751.50	\$ 1,503.00

NET WEIGHT 1,674.68 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 494.92 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 2,169.60 kg
VALUE \$ 37,187.54

Nate Hunt
Logistics Coordinator

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

						NET	
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	B0015.3	Blast Hood Breathing Tube	2	ea	USA	.36 kg	.72 kg
	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	15	pk	CHINA	1.50 kg	22.50 kg
	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	10	pk	CHINA	1.20 kg	12.00 kg
	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	USA	.13 kg	3.90 kg
	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	500	ea	USA	.05 kg	25.00 kg
	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	10	bx	CHINA	5.20 kg	52.00 kg
	C0086.3	White Tyvex Coverall - 4X - 25/bx	10	bx	CHINA	5.30 kg	53.00 kg
			7				169.12 kg

NET WEIGHT 169.12 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 81.18 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 250.30 kg

DIMENSIONS 122 X 114 x 132 CM

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America

Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 97

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
						WEIGHT KG	
	B0003	Sandblast Hose - 50'	3	ea	ITALY	32.00 kg	96.00 kg
	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	USA	.46 kg	1.84 kg
	B0015	Sandblast Hood	2	ea	USA	1.60 kg	3.20 kg
	B0015.2	Blast Hood Repair Kit	5	ea	USA	.13 kg	.65 kg
	B0027	Boss Hose - 3" - 25'	10	ea	USA	15.50 kg	155.00 kg
	B0047	Dust Sock - 54" x 15'	10	ea	USA	9.50 kg	95.00 kg
	BK001	Blast Hose Coupler - Q4 (sandblast hose)	3	ea	USA	.40 kg	1.20 kg
	BK002	Blast Hose Coupler - Q1 (3/4" Whip)	3	ea	USA	.19 kg	.57 kg
	BK002.1	1" Whip Nozzle Holder	5	ea	USA	.10 kg	.50 kg
	BK003	3/4" Whip Nozzle Holder	5	ea	USA	.12 kg	.60 kg
	BK003.1	Blast Hose Coupler - Q2 (1" Whip)	4	ea	USA	.24 kg	.96 kg
	BK004	Small Screws - 50/pack	2	pk	USA	.07 kg	.14 kg
	BK006	3/4" Chicago Hose Coupler	3	ea	USA	.45 kg	1.35 kg
	BK007	Blast Pot Coupler	3	ea	USA	.38 kg	1.14 kg
	BK008	Bull Hose Central Clamp	20	ea	USA	.04 kg	.80 kg
	BK009	Chicago Hose Clamp	20	ea	USA	.03 kg	.60 kg
	BK010	Bull Gasket	2	ea	USA	.02 kg	.04 kg
	BK011	Chicago Gasket	2	ea	USA	.06 kg	.12 kg
	BK012	Blast Gasket	2	ea	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	C0004	Organic Filters for Sealer	20	pk	CHINA	.27 kg	5.40 kg
	C0009	Respirator - Full Face Medium	1	ea	USA	.62 kg	.62 kg
	C0010	Respirator - Full Face Large	1	ea	USA	.63 kg	.63 kg
	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	6	pk	MEXICO	.51 kg	3.06 kg
	DM000.1	Deadman Rebuild Kit	4	ea	USA	.05 kg	.20 kg
	DM001	Deadman Valve	2	ea	USA	.38 kg	.76 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel: +974-44020103/104
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel: +974-44020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 97

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
						WEIGHT KG	
	HK001	R6 Bearing	4	ea	JAPAN	.01 kg	.04 kg
	HK002	Carbon Keyway -1/16"	2	stick	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK003	Carbon Keyway - 1/8"	2	stick	USA	.02 kg	.04 kg
	HK004	Tensioner Cam Arm	3	ea	USA	.06 kg	.18 kg
	HK005	Tensioner Rod End	3	ea	USA	.01 kg	.03 kg
	HK006	Small Spring --- 5/pk	2	pk	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK007	Large Spring - 1/2" --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	.02 kg	.04 kg
	HK008	Loc-Tit Medium - Purple	2	ea	USA	.03 kg	.06 kg
	HK009	Frame Bolts - 1/4-20 - 3/4 --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK010	Trigger Box Bolt - 1/4-20 - 1/2" --- 6/pk	2	pk	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK011	Retaining Ring 3/4" --- 50/pk	1	pk	USA	.05 kg	.05 kg
	HK012	Retaining Ring 3/8" --- 100/pk	1	pk	USA	.05 kg	.05 kg
	HK013	Retaining Ring Tool	1	ea	USA	.06 kg	.06 kg
	HK014	Motor Mount End Bolt - 8-32 --- 6/pk	1	pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK015	Motor Bolt - M4 x 16 --- 6/pk	1	pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK016	Cam Arm Screw - 8-32 x 7/8" --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK017	Lock-Nut w/Nylon Insert - 8-32 --- 4/pk	4	pk	USA	.01 kg	.04 kg
	HK018	Spacer Saft Washer --- 10/pk	1	pk	USA	.02 kg	.02 kg
	HK019	Torch Set Screw Locking - 1/4-20 - 5/8 --- 5/pk	2	pk	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK020	Disk --- 6/pk	3	pk	USA	.02 kg	.06 kg
	HK021	Hub --- 4/pk	3	pk	USA	.02 kg	.06 kg
	HK023	Front Wire Guide for Arm	4	ea	USA	.05 kg	.20 kg
	HK024	Rear Wire Guide for Arm	6	ea	USA	.02 kg	.12 kg
	HK025	Hinge Pin	1	ea	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK026.1	White Plastic Washer --- 6/pk	6	pk	USA	.01 kg	.06 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America

Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 97

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
						WEIGHT KG	
	HK027	Conduit Compression Fitting	6	ea	USA	.03 kg	.18 kg
	HK028	Conduit Nut - 3/8"	10	ea	USA	.01 kg	.10 kg
	HK029	Liner Sleeve - 3/16" --- 10/pk	6	pk	USA	.01 kg	.06 kg
	HK030	Knurled Roller	12	ea	USA	.02 kg	.24 kg
	HK031	V-Groove Roller	16	ea	USA	.02 kg	.32 kg
	HK032	Wire Wheel Insert	10	ea	USA	.01 kg	.10 kg
	HK033	Drive Shaft	2	ea	USA	.06 kg	.12 kg
	HK036	Lug Bolt - 5/16" x 1/2" --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	.03 kg	.03 kg
	HK037	Air Inlet Adaptor	2	ea	USA	.03 kg	.06 kg
	HK038	Copper Tip	8	ea	TAIWAN	.02 kg	.16 kg
	HK039	Tungsten-Copper Tip	20	ea	USA	.04 kg	.80 kg
	HK040	Aluminum Arm	20	ea	USA	.06 kg	1.20 kg
	HK041	Torch Head	2	ea	USA	.34 kg	.68 kg
	HK042	Arc Shield	10	ea	MEXICO	.14 kg	1.40 kg
	HK043	Spray Rod	10	ea	MEXICO	.07 kg	.70 kg
	HK045	Wire Box Washer - 5/pk	3	pk	USA	.28 kg	.84 kg
	HK046	Wire Box Spring	6	ea	INDIA	.11 kg	.66 kg
	HK047	Whip Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	6	pk	USA	.30 kg	1.80 kg
	HK048	Lead Tweeco - Female --- 2 PK	3	pk	MEXICO	.47 kg	1.41 kg
	HK049	Lead Tweeco - Male --- 2 PK	3	pk	USA	.20 kg	.60 kg
	HK053	Jippo	2	ea	USA	.47 kg	.94 kg
	HK054	Lincoln Tweeco Adaptor	4	ea	USA	.11 kg	.44 kg
	HK056	Air Block	2	ea	USA	1.70 kg	3.40 kg
	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	30	set	MEXICO	.76 kg	22.80 kg
	HK064	Trigger	2	ea	MEXICO	.02 kg	.04 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America

Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

						NET	
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	HK065	Resetable Fuse - 3A	1	ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	.06 kg
	HK066	Air Pressure Switch	1	ea	MEXICO	.07 kg	.07 kg
	HK067	Wall Through Connector --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	.10 kg	.10 kg
	HK068	Cotter Pin for Wire Box --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	.03 kg	.03 kg
	HK069	Tip Screw --- 10/pk	1	pk	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK070	Tip Wrench	2	ea	USA	.04 kg	.08 kg
	HK071	Wire Box Eyelet	4	ea	USA	.07 kg	.28 kg
	HK072	Rear Wire Puller	2	ea	SWISS	.09 kg	.18 kg
	HK073	Torch to Gear Insulator	2	ea	USA	.01 kg	.02 kg
	HK075	Torch Head to Air Block Nipple	1	ea	USA	.01 kg	.01 kg
	HK077	Torch 5 Pin Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	.16 kg	.16 kg
	HK078	HVAS Lead Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	.09 kg	.09 kg
	HK079	Torch 5 Pin Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	.17 kg	.17 kg
	HK080	Jippo 2-Pin Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	.06 kg
	HK081	Air Block Socket	1	ea	MEXICO	.07 kg	.07 kg
	HK082	Air Block Plug	1	ea	MEXICO	.06 kg	.06 kg
	HK084	Torch Handle Bottom Plug	1	ea	USA	.03 kg	.03 kg
	HK085	Whip to Torch Barbed Nipple	2	ea	USA	.08 kg	.16 kg
	HK086	Whip to Air Block Barbed Nipple	2	ea	USA	.12 kg	.24 kg
	HK087	Leads Barbed	1	ea	USA	.20 kg	.20 kg
	HK088	Air Block Screw --- 4/pk	1	pk	USA	.05 kg	.05 kg
	HK091	Motor	2	ea	SWISS	.90 kg	1.80 kg
			97				
							414.66 kg

NET WEIGHT 414.66 kg

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 97

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET	TOTAL NET WEIGHT
						WEIGHT KG	KG
		CRATING MATERIAL		78.84 kg			
		GROSS WEIGHT		493.50 kg			
		DIMENSIONS		122 X 114 x 132 CM			

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

						Items: 4	
						NET	
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
	B0003	Sandblast Hose - 50'	4	ea	ITALY	32.00 kg	128.00 kg
	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	USA	1.10 kg	66.00 kg
	B0008	Chicago Hose - 50'	15	ea	USA	6.80 kg	102.00 kg
	B0026	Whip Checks - 3" Boss Hose	20	ea	USA	1.20 kg	24.00 kg
			4				

NET WEIGHT 320.00 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 83.60 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 403.60 kg

DIMENSIONS 122 X 114 x 132 CM

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

							Items: 3	
							NET	
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	
	B0003	Sandblast Hose - 50'	8	ea	ITALY	32.00 kg	256.00 kg	
	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	30	ea	USA	.10 kg	3.00 kg	
	B0011	Deadman Hose Extension - 100'	3	ea	USA	9.80 kg	29.40 kg	
			3				288.40 kg	

NET WEIGHT 288.40 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 69.00 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 357.40 kg

DIMENSIONS 122 X 114 x 132 CM

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 2

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	TOTAL NET WEIGHT
						KG	
	B0004	Bull Hose - 50'	8	ea	USA	27.50 kg	220.00 kg
	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	7	ea	USA	4.50 kg	31.50 kg
			2				251.50 kg

NET WEIGHT 251.50 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 94.50 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 346.00 kg

DIMENSIONS 122 X 114 x 132 CM

INVOICE # 25-43357-EQ
PURCHASE ORDER # T25-43357_02
DATE Tuesday, October 28, 2025



Consignor IGS, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower, 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Contact: Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel: +974-44020103/104
wajid@petromech.com.qa

Contact: Abigail Agatsuma
Tel: +974-44020135
abigail@petromech.com.qa

Items: 2

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT	TOTAL NET WEIGHT
						KG	KG
	B0004	Bull Hose - 50'	7	ea	USA	27.50 kg	192.50 kg
	B0014	Sandblast Whip - 1" - 12'	7	ea	USA	5.50 kg	38.50 kg
			2				231.00 kg

NET WEIGHT 231.00 kg
CRATING MATERIAL 87.80 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 318.80 kg

DIMENSIONS 122 X 114 x 132 CM